The Lindfors Agency Scholarship, In Memory of Vernon Lindfors

Lindfors Agency is proud to offer a scholarship program, in memory Of Vernon Lindfors, to a graduating high school senior. One scholarship of \$500 will be awarded to a 2024 graduating senior.

The requirements are simple. The applicant, or parents, <u>must be insured with Lindfors Agency</u>. The applicant must be planning to attend a post-secondary school, technical school, or entering the military.

The winner will be selected by a <u>random drawing</u>. The scholarship will be awarded after receiving a transcript from the school attended upon completion of the first grading period or military training certificate.

Attached is an application that may be copied and distributed as needed.

Applications may be returned to Lindfors Agency by

Mail: Lindfors Agency, Inc., P.O. Box 87, Fosston, MN 56542

e-mail: contactus@lindforsagency.com

fax: 1-218-435-6584

APPLICATION DEADLINE: APRIL 24th, 2024